
  

 

Alpha Sep 2024  

                Location: Church of the Holy Name, Parish rooms 

 

Date (2024) / time Alpha Sessions 

Tue 17th Sep 7:00 pm Is There More to Life Than This? 

Tue 24th Sep 7:00 pm Who Is Jesus? 

Tue 1st Oct 7:00pm 
 
Why Did Jesus Die? 

Tue 8th Oct 7:00pm 
 
How Can I Have Faith? 

Tue 15th Oct 7:00pm Why and How Do I Pray? 

Tue 5th Nov 7:00pm Why and How Should I Read the Bible? 

Tue 12th Nov 7:00pm How Does God Guide Us? 

Sat 16th Nov - All Day Alpha Weekend 

Tue 19th Nov 7:00pm How Can I Resist Evil? 

Tue 26th Nov 7:00pm Why and How Should I Tell Others? 

Tue 3rd Dec 7:00pm Does God Heal Today? 

Tue 10th Dec 7:00pm What About the Church? 

 


